SEWAGESEWAGE
Unclog Series
Non-Clog Pumps
Designed to be tough...
w w w . d a r l i n g p u m p s . i n
Unclog Series : Features & Dimensions
Features Cross Sectional View
* without cable
 PUMP MODEL HP/KW RPM DN SOLID  MIN.  WD  HT  N.WT.
    SIZE PSSG SUB. (Apprx.) (Apprx.) (kg)*
Dimensions
4SR-03G/40+ 3.0/2.2 1440 100 40 720 405 875 125
4SC-03G/80+ 3.0/2.2 1440 100 80 720 405 875 125
4SR-03EH/18+ 3.0/2.2 1440 50 18 600 460 750 115
4SR-05EH/18+ 5.0/3.7 1440 50 18 600 460 750 120
4SR-05G/40+ 5.0/3.7 1440 100 40 720 405 875 130
4SC-05G/80+ 5.0/3.7 1440 100 80 720 405 875 130
4SR-07EH/18+ 7.5/5.5 1450 50 18 600 460 800 180
4SR-07I/40+ 7.5/5.5 1450 100 40 760 465 955 205
4SC-07I/100+ 7.5/5.5 1450 100 100 760 465 955 205
4SP-07IL/20+ 7.5/5.5 1450 100 20 690 480 890 177
4SP-07ML/20+ 7.5/5.5 1450 150 20 690 520 895 187
4SP-10ML/20+ 10/7.5 1450 150 20 690 520 895 197
4SR-10F/40+ 10/7.5 1450 65 40 610 480 810 197
4SR-10I/40+ 10/7.5 1450 100 40 760 465 955 242
4SC-10I/100+ 10/7.5 1450 100 100 760 465 955 242
4SC-10M/100+ 10/7.5 1450 150 100 740 590 945 242
4SR-15K/50+ 15/11 1450 100 50 780 580 990 267
4SC-15I/100+ 15/11 1450 100 100 820 465 1025 267
4SR-15F/40+ 15/11 1450 65 40 675 480 880 220
4SR-20K/50+ 20/15 1460 100 50 860 580 1065 292
4SR-20J/35+ 20/15 1460 100 35 850 635 1055 267
Ÿ Impeller - Wear Resistant SS Impeller with wide
passages that can pass solid up to 100mm.
Ÿ Motor - Highly efficient dry motors with built-in
protection against temperature rise. Motor

builtup of solids above the impeller.
Denominations
Product Code 4SC/4SR/4SP
Installation Vertical / Portable
Impeller Characteristic Non-clog
Discharge Connection 50/65/100/150/200 mm
Nomenclature
4 S C 1 0 M / 1 0 0 +
Dry Motor
Soild Handling
Volute Type
Motor HP
Product Code
No. of Poles
Impeller Type
4SR-20M/100+ 20/15 1460 150 100 870 590 1080 295
4SR-25J/35+ 25/18.5 1460 100 35 850 635 1055 295
4SR-25K/60+ 25/18.5 1460 100 60 870 580 1075 295
4SR-25M/100+ 25/18.5 1460 150 100 870 590 1080 295
4SR-25N/100+ 25/18.5 1460 200 100 910 670 1120 295
4SR-30J/20+ 30/22 1460 100 20 935 635 1140 320
4SR-30K/60+ 30/22 1460 100 60 955 580 1160 320
4SR-30M/100+ 30/22 1460 150 100 960 590 1165 320
4SR-30N/100+ 30/22 1460 200 100 1000 670 1205 330
4SR-40N/100+ 40/30 1460 200 100 1000 670 1205 410
4SR-40M/50+ 40/30 1460 150 50 870 730 1075 400
4SR-50M/50+ 50/37 1460 150 50 990 730 1375 658
4SR-50N/100+ 50/37 1460 200 100 1015 670 1505 510
4SR-50'O'/100+ 50/37 1460 200 100 1230 780 1615 510
4SR-60’OH’/50+ 60/45 1460 200 50 1225 785 1615 590
4SR-75’OH'/50+ 75/55 1460 200 50 1225 785 1615 590
4SR-75MM/16+ 75/55 1460 150 16 1175 760 1565 650
4SR-75MM/20+ 75/55 1460 150 20 990 710 1395 700
4SR-100'OH'/100+ 100/75 1460 200 100 1280 875 1700 900
4SR-120NN/25+ 120/90 1460 200 25 1400 820 1815 850
4SR-150'OO'/100+ 150/110 1460 200 100 1430 875 1850 1100
 PUMP MODEL HP/KW RPM DN SOLID  MIN.  WD  HT  N.WT.
    SIZE PSSG SUB. (Apprx.) (Apprx.) (kg)*
Note: All dimensions are in millimeter (mm).
Unclog Series : Technical Specifications & Performance

P
0 0.15 0.30 0.45 0.60 0.75 0.90 0.105 0.120 0.135 0.150 0.165
3Flow in m /min
Flow in LPM
4SR-30J/20+ 30HP
4SR-25J/35+ 25HP
4SR-30K/60+ 30HP
4SR-25K/60+ 25HP
4SR-20J/35+ 20HP
4SR-20K/50+ 20HP
4SR-15K/50+ 15HP
0 0.25 0.50 0.75 1.00 1.25 1.50 1.75 2.00 2.25 2.50 2.75
3Flow in m /min
Flow in LPM
4SR-30K/60+ 30HP
4SC-10'I'/100+ 10HP
4SP-07'IL'/20+ 7.5HP
4SR-07'I'/40+ 7.5HP
4SR-05G/40+ 5HP
4SR-03G/40+ 3HP
4SC-05G/80+ 5HP
4SC-03G/80+ 3HP
0 0.25 0.50 0.75 1.00 1.25 1.50 1.75 2.00 2.25 2.50 2.75
3Flow in m /min
Flow in LPM
4SR-75MM/16+ 75HP
4SR-50MM/50+ 50HP
4SR-40MM/50+ 40HP
4SR-30M/100+ 30HP
4SR-25M/100+ 25HP
4SR-20M/100+ 20HP
4SC-10M/100+ 10HP